www
.
mksinst
.
com
bUTTWELD fittings
Sizes 1/2'' to 10''
Series 23

100006320	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 1.5'' OD x 22'' L
100006321	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 1.5'' OD x 40'' L
100006322	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 2.0'' OD x 12.25'' L
100006323	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 2.0'' OD x 22.25'' L
100006324	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 2.0'' OD x 42.25'' L
100006325	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 2.5'' OD x 13.25'' L
100006326	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 2.5'' OD x 23.25'' L
100006327	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 2.5'' OD x 43.25'' L
100006328	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 3.0'' OD x 13.25'' L
100006329	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 3.0'' OD x 23.25'' L
100006330	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 3.0'' OD x 43.25'' L
100006331	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 4.0'' OD x 13.45'' L
100006332	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 4.0'' OD x 23.45'' L
100006333	 Long Stub Braided Metal Hose	 4.0'' OD x 43.45'' L
10023100CR075	 Concentric Reducer		  1.0 x.75
10023100RT050	 Reducing Tee		  1.0 x 0.50
10023100RT075	 Reducing Tee		  1.0 x 0.75
10023150CR075	 Concentric Reducer		  1.5 x .75
10023150CR100	 Concentric Reducer		  1.5 x 1.0
10023150RT050	 Reducing Tee		  1.5 x 0.50
10023150RT075	 Reducing Tee		  1.5 x 0.75
10023150RT100	 Reducing Tee		  1.5 x 1.00
10023200CR100	 Concentric Reducer		 2.0 x 1.0
10023200CR150	 Concentric Reducer		 2.0 x 1.5
10023200RT050	 Reducing Tee		  2.0 x 0.50
10023200RT075	 Reducing Tee		  2.0 x 0.75
10023200RT100	 Reducing Tee		  2.0 x 1.00
10023200RT150	 Reducing Tee		  2.0 x 1.50
10023250CR150	 Concentric Reducer		 2.5 x 1.5
10023250CR200	 Concentric Reducer		 2.5 x 2.0
10023250RT075	 Reducing Tee		  2.5 x 0.75
10023250RT150	 Reducing Tee		  2.5 x 1.50
10023250RT200	 Reducing Tee		  2.5 x 2.00
10023300CR150	 Concentric Reducer		 3.0 x 1.5
10023300CR200	 Concentric Reducer		 3.0 x 2.0
10023300CR250	 Concentric Reducer		 3.0 x 2.5
10023300RT075	 Reducing Tee		  3.0 x 0.75
10023300RT100	 Reducing Tee		  3.0 x 1.00
10023300RT150	 Reducing Tee		  3.0 x 1.50
10023300RT200	 Reducing Tee		  3.0 x 2.00
10023300RT250	 Reducing Tee		  3.0 x 2.50
10023400CR200	 Concentric Reducer		 4.0 x 2.0
10023400CR250	 Concentric Reducer		 4.0 x 2.5
10023400CR300	 Concentric Reducer		 4.0 x 3.0
10023400RT075	 Reducing Tee		  4.0 x 0.75
10023400RT100	 Reducing Tee		  4.0 x 1.00
10023400RT150	 Reducing Tee		  4.0 x 1.50
10023400RT200	 Reducing Tee		  4.0 x 2.0
1002345050	 45° Elbow		  0.50''
1002345050MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 0.50''
1002345075	 45° Elbow		  0.75''
1002345075MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 0.75''
1002345100	 45° Elbow		  1.00''
1002345100MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 1.00''
1002345150	 45° Elbow		  1.50''
1002345150MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 1.50''
1002345200	 45° Elbow		  2.00''
1002345200MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 2.00''
1002345250	 45° Elbow		  2.50''
1002345250MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 2.50''
1002345300	 45° Elbow		  3.00''
1002345300MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 3.00''
1002345400	 45° Elbow		  4.00''
1002345400MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 4.00''
1002345401	 45° Elbow		  4.00''
1002345401MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 4.00''
1002345600	 45° Elbow		  6.00''
1002345600MP	 45° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 6.00''
Numerical Listing
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810
Tel:	 978.645.5500
Tel:	 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web:	 www.mksinst.com
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Integrated Process Solutions
5330 Sterling Drive
Boulder, CO 80301
Tel:	 303.449.9861
Tel:	 800.345.1967 (in USA)
Series 23 Buttweld Fittings - 12/16
© 2008 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. mksinst™ is a trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc. Viton® is a registered
trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
1002345WT075	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents 	 0.75''
1002345WT075MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 0.75''
1002345WT100	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 1.00''
1002345WT100MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 1.00''
1002345WT150	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 1.50''
1002345WT150MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 1.50''
1002345WT200	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 2.00''
1002345WT200MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 2.00''
1002345WT250	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 2.50''
1002345WT250MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 2.50''
1002345WT300	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 3.00''
1002345WT300MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 3.00''
1002345WT400	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 4.00''
1002345WT400MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 4.00''
1002345WT401	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 4.00''
1002345WT401MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 4.00''
1002345WT600	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents	 6.00''
1002345WT600MP	 45° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech. Polish	 6.00''
100234X050	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 0.50''
100234X075	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 0.75''
100234X100	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 1.00''
100234X150	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 1.50''
100234X200	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 2.00''
100234X250	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 2.50''
100234X300	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 3.00''
100234X400	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 4.00''
100234X600	 4-Way Cross, Buttweld	 6.00''
10023600CR300	 Concentric Reducer	 6.0 x 3.0
10023600CR400	 Concentric Reducer	 6.0 x 4.0
10023600RT075	 Reducing Tee	 6.0 x 0.75
10023600RT150	 Reducing Tee	 6.0 x 1.50
10023600RT400	 Reducing Tee	 6.0 x 4.00
1002390050	 90° Elbow	 0.50''
1002390050MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 0.50''
1002390075	 90° Elbow	 0.75''
1002390075MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 0.75''
1002390100	 90° Elbow	 1.00''
1002390100MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 1.00''
1002390150	 90° Elbow	 1.50''
1002390150MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 1.50''
1002390200	 90° Elbow	 2.00''
1002390200MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 2.00''
1002390250	 90° Elbow	 2.50''
1002390250MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 2.50''
1002390300	 90° Elbow	 3.00''
1002390300MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 3.00''
1002390400	 90° Elbow	 4.00''
1002390400MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 4.00''
1002390401	 90° Elbow	 4.00''
1002390401MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 4.00''
1002390600	 90° Elbow	 6.00''
1002390600MP	 90° Elbow, Mech. Polish	 6.00''
1002390WT075	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 0.75''
1002390WT075MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 0.75''
1002390WT100	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 1.00''
1002390WT100MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 1.00''
1002390WT150	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 1.50''
1002390WT150MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 1.50''
1002390WT200	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 2.00''
1002390WT200MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 2.00''
1002390WT250	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 2.50''
1002390WT250MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 2.50''
1002390WT300	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 3.00''
1002390WT300MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 3.00''
1002390WT400	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 4.00''
1002390WT400MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 4.00''
1002390WT401	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 4.00''
1002390WT401MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 4.00''
1002390WT600	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents	 6.00''
1002390WT600MP	 90° Elbow w/ Tangents, Mech Polish	 6.00''
10023C050	 End Cap	 0.50''
10023C075	 End Cap	 0.75''
10023C100	 End Cap	 1.00''
10023C150	 End Cap	 1.50''
10023C200	 End Cap	 2.00''
10023C250	 End Cap	 2.50''
10023C300	 End Cap	 3.00''
10023C400	 End Cap	 4.00''
10023T050	 Tee	 0.50''
10023T075	 Tee	 0.75''
10023T100	 Tee	 1.00''
10023T150	 Tee	 1.50''
10023T200	 Tee	 2.00''
10023T250	 Tee	 2.50''
10023T300	 Tee	 3.00''
10023T400	 Tee	 4.00''
10023T600	 Tee	 6.00''
100314300	 Tubing/per 10 foot	 0.50''
100314301	 Tubing/per 10 foot	 0.75''
100314303	 Tubing/per 10 foot	 1.00''
100314305	 Tubing/per 10 foot	 1.50''